Page 1
 | PullersHand Tools
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E
C
00
21
10
_0
23
6_
M
V
B_
EN
_2
0.
05
.2
02
4
KUKKO Universal pulley extractor, Twin arms with narrow
tow hooks type 20
Design: With sliding, always parallel and switchable puller legs made of chrome alloy tool steel and tempered,
specially coated pressure spindle with especially good sliding characteristics.
Application: With switchable puller legs, suitable as external and recessed extractor.
Optimised geometry of traverse and sliders for particularly easy movement of the puller legs. At the same
time, ensures a firm grip when tightening the screws.
Novel cross hook ensures maximum stability of the suspension in slider and hooks. Quick changes, because
only one screw is necessary.
Clamping spread
mm
Clamping reach
mm
Article
90 100 W90A-69050090
120 100 W90A-69050120
160 150 W90A-69050160
200 150 W90A-69050200
250 200 W90A-69050250
350 200 W90A-69050350
520 200 W90A-69050520
650 300 W90A-69050650
/1